

FY25 Michigan Veteran Homelessness Prevention Grant LETTER OF INTENT TO APPLY

Michigan Veterans Affairs Agency 3423 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Building 32 Lansing, MI 48906

DATE:/ 2024
Attention Grant Specialist:
I am submitting this Letter of Intent (LOI) on behalf of to apply for the FY25 Michigan Veteran Homelessness Prevention Grant (MiVHPG).
I am submitting this as a requirement to apply and as a placeholder for funds.
I agree to inform the Michigan Veteran Affairs Agency if the organization chooses not to apply for the grant after submission of this LOI.
I acknowledge that the Grant Application has not yet been released and more information will be forthcoming.
Submission deadline for the Letter of Intent is September 19, 2024 at 5pm EST. Submissions must be emailed to MVAAGrants@michigan.gov .
Sincerely,
Applicant Signature
Printed Name/Title
Phone
E-mail